勁永國際股份有限公司
Power Quotient International Co., Ltd.
6.1
New Part Number Structure
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
Code D A 0 0 6 4 M X X N X 0 3 0 1 1
Explain Disk
DOM
Type
Fixed
Code
Capacity Internal Code Controller
Internal
Code
Connector
Form
Internal
Code
1st Code 2nd Code    3rd Code
A：Card
A：ATA Card
C：CF Card
E：SD Card
K：MS Card
M：MMC Card
S：SM Card
X：XD Card
F：CF Adaptor
G：SM Adaptor
H：4 in 1 Adaptor
B：Traveling Disk
A：Pen Drive USB 1.1
B：Pen Drive USB 2.0
C：I-Stick USB 1.1
D：I-Stick USB 2.0
D：Disk
A：40Pin IDE DOM 19mm With Cable (FDxxx-019P)
B：40Pin IDE DOM 19mm With Fuse  (FDxxx-019PR)
C：40Pin IDE DOM 26mm With Cable  (FDxxx-026P)
D：40Pin IDE DOM 26mm With Fuse   (FDxxx-026PR)
E：40Pin IDE DOM 30mm With Cable  (FDxxx-030xxx)
F：40Pin IDE DOM 30mm With Fuse   (FDxxx-030xxxR)
G：44Pin IDE DOM 26mm           (FDxxx-426PA)
H：44Pin IDE DOM 32mm           (FDxxx-432xxx)
J：40Pin IDE DOM New 19mm With Cable & Fuse
( New Design FDxxx-019P & FDxxx-019PR)  unavailable
K：IDE 2.5”
L：Serial ATA 2.5”
M：USB 2.0 DOM Type I(Vertical)
N：USB 2.0 DOM Type II(Horizontal)
R：Reader
C：CF
D：SD/MMC
K：MS
S：SM
T：SD/MMC/MS
U：SM/XD
V：CF/SM/SD/MMC/MS/MD/XD
W：CF/SM/SD/MMC/MS/MD
X：XD
Y：CF/SM/SD/MMC
Z：CF/SM/MMC
0：Finish Goods
勁永國際股份有限公司
Power Quotient International Co., Ltd.
6.1
Disk On Module
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
Code D A 0 0 6 4 M X X N X 0 3 0 1 1
Explain Disk